
Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

PIRANI DEA 44,50 11 DE MARCHI 1) C femmine 2008 a) 33 DELFINO

BONANNI LUDOVICA 46,20 18 COZZI 1) C femmine 2008 a) 33 DELFINO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

IANNUCCI CARLO 28,50 11 COZZI 2) C maschile 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

SCARENZIO FILIPPO 32,50 9 MURAT 2) C maschile 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

GIANGRANDE FRANCESCO 32,91 8 MINCIO 2) C maschile 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

ZAPPIA LEONARDO 33,90 7 COZZI 2) C maschile 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

RICCA LAVINIA 25,10 11 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

STADNICHUK ELENA 28,00 9 CARELLA - CANTU' 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

BELLAVIA BEATRICE 29,37 8 MURAT 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

BRATU HELENE 29,70 7 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

CHIEFFO CHIARA 30,22 6 MINCIO 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA 30,63 5 MINCIO 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

GENNAIOLI ISABELLA 31,80 11 MINCIO 3) B femmine 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

CAFFULLI ANNA 32,90 9 PROCIDA 3) B femmine 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

PIROLA SVEVA ELISABETTA 35,10 4 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

SACAGIU CATALINA 35,16 8 PROCIDA 3) B femmine 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

MERLINI CHIARA 35,20 3 COZZI 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

REKZ CHANTEL 35,30 2 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

BATTAGLIA CATERINA 35,30 14 SANT'ABBONDIO 3) B femmine 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

BORGONOVO REBECCA 38,75 6 SUZZANI 3) B femmine 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

MAFEZZOLI SOFIA 39,87 1 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

POPOVIC MILENA 41,20 5 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2007 a) 33 DELFINO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

VINCENZI JACOPO 24,00 22 DE MARCHI 4) B maschile 2005 a) 33 DELFINO

FERRARO TOMMASO 26,50 11 PROCIDA 4) B maschile 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

CLERICI LORENZO 28,00 9 MURAT 4) B maschile 2005 a) 33 DELFINO

DINATALE GABRIELE 28,50 16 SUZZANI 4) B maschile 2005 a) 33 DELFINO

XHELILI SAMUEL 29,10 9 MINCIO 4) B maschile 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

MEZZETTI MARCO 31,30 7 SOLARI 4) B maschile 2005 a) 33 DELFINO
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MOLIN LUCA 37,10 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 4) B maschile 2006 a) 33 DELFINO

TARANTINO SAMUELE 42,80 6 CARDELLINO 4) B maschile 2005 a) 33 DELFINO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

MOSER ELISA 29,70 22 MINCIO 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

MENDOZA KRYSTEL 33,60 18 ARIOLI 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

CHIANG LAVINIA 36,20 16 CARELLA - CANTU' 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

VIVIAN SOPHIE 36,50 11 PROCIDA 1) C femmine 2009 b) 33 DORSO

CHIARELLI VALENTINA 37,60 14 CARDELLINO 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

GATTI CATERINA 39,00 9 MINCIO 1) C femmine 2009 b) 33 DORSO

BAGALA' MARIA 39,50 6 QUARTO 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

ANDRIOLO GAIA 39,60 10 QUARTO 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

CAPITANI CATERINA 42,60 8 MURAT 1) C femmine 2009 b) 33 DORSO

PERDUCA EMMA 43,50 4 SAINI 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

DIBELLO LUDOVICA 44,85 3 SUZZANI 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

FERRARO ELISA 44,90 2 SAINI 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

RIZZI ELENA 44,90 7 MINCIO 1) C femmine 2009 b) 33 DORSO

BULFONE ALICE 46,20 1 QUARTO 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

LOVINO CHANTAL 49,90 6 QUARTO 1) C femmine 2009 b) 33 DORSO

GATTI MIA ANDREA 50,90 QUARTO 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

FERNANDO SWETHA 54,96 COZZI 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

ROSSI LUCIA 55,59 5 QUARTO 1) C femmine 2009 b) 33 DORSO

MELZI CLAUDIA 56,80 SAINI 1) C femmine 2008 b) 33 DORSO

SCORTICHINI NOA 60,50 4 SUZZANI 1) C femmine 2009 b) 33 DORSO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

MANFREDINI TIZIANO 33,04 11 QUARTO 2) C maschile 2008 b) 33 DORSO

SCARPARO DAVIDE 33,10 11 PROCIDA 2) C maschile 2007 b) 33 DORSO

SCAFFIDI TOMMASO 33,30 9 MINCIO 2) C maschile 2007 b) 33 DORSO

MONTI JACOPO 33,90 9 MINCIO 2) C maschile 2008 b) 33 DORSO

LEANDRO CHIESI SALVATORE 35,59 8 SAINI 2) C maschile 2007 b) 33 DORSO

MIGLIARI MARTINO 35,60 16 MURAT 2) C maschile 2008 b) 33 DORSO

VALFREDI LORENZO 35,75 7 SUZZANI 2) C maschile 2008 b) 33 DORSO

SCARENZIO FILIPPO 36,07 7 MURAT 2) C maschile 2007 b) 33 DORSO

CIASCA MATTEO 38,70 6 MINCIO 2) C maschile 2008 b) 33 DORSO

BORGHI SAMUELE 39,03 5 QUARTO 2) C maschile 2009 b) 33 DORSO

RANIERI LORENZO 39,60 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 2) C maschile 2007 b) 33 DORSO

BATTIMELLI GABRIELE 40,01 5 DE MARCHI 2) C maschile 2007 b) 33 DORSO

TURCO SAMUELE 44,20 4 SAINI 2) C maschile 2007 b) 33 DORSO

CESATI MATTIA 44,40 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 2) C maschile 2008 b) 33 DORSO

INGRA' FRANCESCO MARIA 45,50 3 QUARTO 2) C maschile 2009 b) 33 DORSO

SOLDA RICCARDO 45,70 2 SUZZANI 2) C maschile 2009 b) 33 DORSO

TIZZONI ANDREA 48,00 1 SOLARI 2) C maschile 2009 b) 33 DORSO

FRONTINI PIETRO 49,38 SUZZANI 2) C maschile 2009 b) 33 DORSO

COSTA HARU 50,50 PROCIDA 2) C maschile 2008 b) 33 DORSO

CAPPUCCITTI PIETRO 55,30 SUZZANI 2) C maschile 2008 b) 33 DORSO

LAMACCHIA GABRIELE 61,90 QUARTO 2) C maschile 2009 b) 33 DORSO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara



TIZZONI CHIARA 28,60 22 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

GAVRILA MICHELLE 28,60 11 ARIOLI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

HEIJMERIKX VITTORIA 28,90 9 MINCIO 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

BORRONI GAIA 31,20 8 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

BATTISTINI GINEVRA 31,47 7 COZZI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

NAPPI DALILA 31,80 6 QUARTO 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

BRATU HELENE 31,99 5 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

GENNAIOLI ISABELLA 32,10 11 MINCIO 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

LEITER SASHA 33,30 4 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

BARBARESCHI VIOLA 33,60 3 CARDELLINO 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

MAURI MARIAVITTORIA 33,90 2 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

ZHAO MELISSA 33,93 1 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

ROQUE KAITLYN 34,50 9 CARDELLINO 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

MAIONE CHIARA 35,00 QUARTO 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

CRAIG MATILDE 35,10 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

TOLENTINO ALEXIA MAE 36,00 QUARTO 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

MARTANI DAPHNE 36,10 8 BACONE 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

PREMARINI SOFIA 37,50 7 MURAT 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

ANELLI GIORGIA 38,60 6 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

CAPURRO BEATRICE 38,70 5 COZZI 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

PALUDO LETIZIA 39,05 SAINI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

VISMARA VALENTINA 39,40 4 SAINI 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

DRAGOI NICOLETTA 39,53 3 SAINI 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

BIANCHI MARTA 39,56 2 QUARTO 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

CASAROTTI ILARIA 41,00 1 ARIOLI 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

SILVESTRI MARTA 41,90 BACONE 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

ISELLA LAVINIA 42,20 BACONE 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

DI CLEMENTE ELISA 43,31 SAINI 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

ALEMANI ALESSIA 45,20 SAINI 3) B femmine 2007 b) 33 DORSO

CORONA LETIZIA 48,30 SAINI 3) B femmine 2006 b) 33 DORSO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

FERRARO TOMMASO 26,00 11 PROCIDA 4) B maschile 2006 b) 33 DORSO

STURARO MATTEO 28,60 11 MINCIO 4) B maschile 2005 b) 33 DORSO

PALMITANO ANDREA 28,60 11 MINCIO 4) B maschile 2005 b) 33 DORSO

PANNONE GIACOMO 29,78 18 CARDELLINO 4) B maschile 2006 b) 33 DORSO

VITA KHADIN 30,40 8 BACONE 4) B maschile 2006 b) 33 DORSO

MORELLI ALESSIO 30,50 9 ARIOLI 4) B maschile 2005 b) 33 DORSO

POPOVIC MARKO 33,20 8 DE MARCHI 4) B maschile 2005 b) 33 DORSO

VALFREDI ALBERTO 33,60 7 SUZZANI 4) B maschile 2006 b) 33 DORSO

GARBISLANDER RICCARDO 35,60 7 MURAT 4) B maschile 2005 b) 33 DORSO

CERIZZA PAOLO 41,70 6 DE MARCHI 4) B maschile 2006 b) 33 DORSO

PICOCO MATTIA 42,38 5 DE MARCHI 4) B maschile 2006 b) 33 DORSO

DE GENNARO ALESSANDRO 45,30 4 CARDELLINO
4) B maschile

2006 b) 33 DORSO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

MOIA ISABELLA 35,60 11 MINCIO 1) C femmine 2008 c) 33 RANA 

CHIARELLI VALENTINA 45,20 9 CARDELLINO 1) C femmine 2008 c) 33 RANA 



PIRANI DEA 45,80 8 DE MARCHI 1) C femmine 2008 c) 33 RANA 

TREMOLADA MARIA 46,50 7 COZZI 1) C femmine 2008 c) 33 RANA 

REKZ JOLIE 96,05 22 DE MARCHI 1) C femmine 2009 c) 33 RANA 

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

GIANGRANDE FRANCESCO 33,30 11 MINCIO 2) C maschile 2007 c) 33 RANA 

SEREGNI ETTORE 35,84 9 PROCIDA 2) C maschile 2007 c) 33 RANA 

ZAPPIA LEONARDO 35,90 8 COZZI 2) C maschile 2007 c) 33 RANA 

RASCAROLI TULLIO 36,40 7 PROCIDA 2) C maschile 2007 c) 33 RANA 

SCAFFIDI TOMMASO 37,40 6 MINCIO 2) C maschile 2007 c) 33 RANA 

CARROZZA PANCARI RICCARDO 41,50 5 SOLARI 2) C maschile 2007 c) 33 RANA 

CIASCA MATTEO 44,20 11 MINCIO 2) C maschile 2008 c) 33 RANA 

CAMURRI EDOARDO 44,70 4 BACONE 2) C maschile 2007 c) 33 RANA 

COSTA HARU 55,43 9 PROCIDA 2) C maschile 2008 c) 33 RANA 

GIANDOMENICO ADRIANO 63,00 8 DE MARCHI 2) C maschile 2009 c) 33 RANA 

CUPPONE GIORGIO 93,16 7 DE MARCHI 2) C maschile 2008 c) 33 RANA 

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

RICCA LAVINIA 29,60 22 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

BOELLA GRETA 30,60 9 QUARTO 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA 30,70 8 MINCIO 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

BELLAVIA BEATRICE 31,30 7 MURAT 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

PIROLA SVEVA ELISABETTA 33,20 6 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

SACAGIU CATALINA 33,75 22 PROCIDA 3) B femmine 2007 c) 33 RANA 

CHIEFFO CHIARA 34,70 5 MINCIO 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

MANZINI AMELIA 35,40 4 MURAT 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

CALZETTA MARTA 35,70 3 BACONE 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

BOTTIANI SARA 36,06 2 CARDELLINO 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

CRAIG MATILDE 37,10 1 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

BATTISTINI GINEVRA 37,40 COZZI 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

BERTANI SUSANNA 38,00 9 BACONE 3) B femmine 2007 c) 33 RANA 

REKZ CHANTEL 38,90 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

AGNOLI SOFIA 39,20 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 3) B femmine 2007 c) 33 RANA 

GENTILI ALICE 39,20 7 BACONE 3) B femmine 2007 c) 33 RANA 

FEDELE LETIZIA 39,70 6 QUARTO 3) B femmine 2007 c) 33 RANA 

PALOMBI GIORGIA 41,00 SUZZANI 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

FRATTO CARLOTTA 41,70 5 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2007 c) 33 RANA 

POPOVIC MILENA 41,95 4 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2007 c) 33 RANA 

PREMARINI SOFIA 45,06 3 MURAT 3) B femmine 2007 c) 33 RANA 

MAFEZZOLI SOFIA 46,30 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2006 c) 33 RANA 

DE MARCHI ALESSIA 47,31 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 3) B femmine 2007 c) 33 RANA 

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

BOELLA JACOPO 28,50 22 QUARTO 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

BACCARO GIACOMO 28,80 22 COZZI 4) B maschile 2006 c) 33 RANA 

PALMITANO ANDREA 30,50 18 MINCIO 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

BRUNO PIETRO 31,60 9 PROCIDA 4) B maschile 2006 c) 33 RANA 

BUCCERI TOMMASO 32,00 8 QUARTO 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

PELLEGRINI HANS 32,40 8 CARDELLINO 4) B maschile 2006 c) 33 RANA 

RAVARINI NICCOLO 32,64 14 SAINI 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

CLERICI LORENZO 32,90 6 MURAT 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 



DI NATALE GABRIELE 33,22 5 SUZZANI 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

GURRAJ THIERRY ANJARASOA 33,60 7 BACONE 4) B maschile 2006 c) 33 RANA 

OGGIONI GIOVANNI 33,70 4 SUZZANI 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

POPOVIC MARKO 35,22 3 DE MARCHI 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

TRENTI PIETRO 36,60 2 ARIOLI 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

CAPRIOTTI ETTORE 36,70 2 BACONE 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

SPINELLI TOMMASO 37,20 6 BACONE 4) B maschile 2006 c) 33 RANA 

BUCCOLO GIUSEPPE 37,54 SANT'ABBONDIO 4) B maschile 2005 c) 33 RANA 

CERIZZA PAOLO 40,49 5 DE MARCHI 4) B maschile 2006 c) 33 RANA 

TANGHETTI CRISTIAN 41,80 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 4) B maschile 2006 c) 33 RANA 

MANFREDINI GIACOMO 42,00 3 BACONE 4) B maschile 2006 c) 33 RANA 

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

MOSER ELISA 28,30 11 MINCIO 1) C femmine 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PIRANI DEA 33,07 9 DE MARCHI 1) C femmine 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ALICICCO LUDOVICA 36,48 8 COZZI 1) C femmine 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BONANNI LUDOVICA 36,80 7 COZZI 1) C femmine 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PERDUCA EMMA 36,90 6 SAINI 1) C femmine 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VIVIAN SOPHIE 39,50 22 PROCIDA 1) C femmine 2009 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ZANETTI LAVINIA 40,20 5 COZZI 1) C femmine 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GATTI CATERINA 44,00 9 MINCIO 1) C femmine 2009 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RIZZI ELENA 51,00 8 MINCIO 1) C femmine 2009 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CUOCO VALENTINA 53,40 4 COZZI 1) C femmine 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

D'ARRIGO AGATA 53,60 6 SANT'ABBONDIO 1) C femmine 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

REKZ JOLIE 67,87 7 DE MARCHI 1) C femmine 2009 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

IANNUCCI CARLO 26,10 11 COZZI 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SCARPARO DAVIDE 30,40 9 PROCIDA 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SEREGNI ETTORE 31,30 8 PROCIDA 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ZAPPIA LEONARDO 31,50 7 COZZI 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SCARENZIO FILIPPO 31,58 6 MURAT 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

LEANDRO CHIESI SALVATORE 32,78 5 SAINI 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MONTI JACOPO 33,10 11 MINCIO 2) C maschile 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RASCAROLI TULLIO 34,04 4 PROCIDA 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BATTIMELLI GABRIELE 35,70 3 DE MARCHI 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RANIERI LORENZO 37,30 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CESATI MATTIA 39,70 9 CARELLA - CANTU' 2) C maschile 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CARROZZA PANCARI RICCARDO 42,20 1 SOLARI 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TIZZONI ANDREA 44,50 8 SOLARI 2) C maschile 2009 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CUPPONE GIORGIO 53,11 7 DE MARCHI 2) C maschile 2008 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TURCO SAMUELE 59,80 SAINI 2) C maschile 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GIANDOMENICO ADRIANO 81,04 6 DE MARCHI 2) C maschile 2009 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

TIZZONI CHIARA 23,10 11 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BELLAVIA BEATRICE 23,40 9 MURAT 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

STADNICHUK ELENA 23,60 16 CARELLA - CANTU' 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BOELLA GRETA 23,70 7 QUARTO 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO



HEIJMERIKX VITTORIA 25,00 6 MINCIO 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

OGGIONI FRANCESCA 26,06 11 SUZZANI 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

LEITER SASHA 26,80 5 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BORRONI GAIA 27,00 4 SOLARI 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BARBARESCHI VIOLA 27,20 3 CARDELLINO 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MARIANO NINA SOFIA 27,80 2 QUARTO 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

LORO ANGELICA FRANCESCA 27,90 1 QUARTO 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BOTTIANI SARA 28,60 CARDELLINO 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MERLINI CHIARA 28,61 COZZI 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BRUNELLO CARLOTTA 28,63 CARELLA - CANTU' 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CAFFULLI ANNA 29,01 9 PROCIDA 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BATTAGLIA CATERINA 29,20 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

AGNOLI SOFIA 29,70 7 SANT'ABBONDIO 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BEVILACQUA EMMA 30,60 BACONE 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MANZINI AMELIA 31,10 MURAT 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

POZZALI MARTINA 31,60 BACONE 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VISMARA VALENTINA 31,70 6 SAINI 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ANELLI GIORGIA 32,40 5 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MAURI MARIAVITTORIA 32,59 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PALOMBI GIORGIA 32,90 SUZZANI 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

REZK CHANTEL 33,13 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

FRATTO CARLOTTA 34,20 4 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MALFATTI EMMA 34,56 BACONE 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BARBIERI CHIARA 35,20 SANT'ABBONDIO 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ZHAO MELISSA 35,40 DE MARCHI 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MORERO MICHELA 37,38 3 BACONE 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CASAROTTI ILARIA 39,60 2 ARIOLI 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ALEMANNI ALESSIA 41,04 1 SAINI 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DE MARCHI ALESSIA 41,60 CARELLA - CANTU' 3) B femmine 2007 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MARGUTTI ISABELLA 42,40 BACONE 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BRIANZA MARLENE 46,50 BACONE 3) B femmine 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

BOELLA JACOPO 22,00 11 QUARTO 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VINCENZI JACOPO 22,60 9 DE MARCHI 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

STURARO MATTEO 23,25 8 MINCIO 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BACCARO GIACOMO 23,25 11 COZZI 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MEZZETTI MARCO 23,70 7 SOLARI 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CLERICI LORENZO 23,83 6 MURAT 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

XHELILI SAMUEL 24,00 9 MINCIO 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DI NATALE GABRIELE 24,80 5 SUZZANI 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BRUNO PIETRO 24,85 8 PROCIDA 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GARBISLANDER RICCARDO 25,10 4 MURAT 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PANARA FRANCESCO 25,20 3 BACONE 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PRATI FRANCESCO 25,40 2 BACONE 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BUCCERI TOMMASO 25,50 1 QUARTO 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MORELLI ALESSIO 26,10 ARIOLI 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GENCARELLI EDOARDO 26,19 PROCIDA 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PANNONE GIACOMO 26,30 7 CARDELLINO 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MOLIN LUCA 27,40 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO



TEOBALDO NICOLO' 28,30 CARDELLINO 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TANGHETTI CRISTIAN 28,41 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RAVARINI NICCOLO 28,44 SAINI 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PELLEGRINI HANS 28,60 4 CARDELLINO 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PARAPINI BRANDON 29,00 3 QUARTO 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VOLPE GIOELE 29,20 SANT'ABBONDIO 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TRENTI PIETRO 29,80 ARIOLI 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TARANTINO SAMUELE 30,00 CARDELLINO 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

D'ALBA LEONARDO 30,97 SANT'ABBONDIO 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TAMBORINI MATTIA 31,40 2 BACONE 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PANIGADA ALBERTO 32,30 1 BACONE 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

FUSELLO ROBERTO 33,00 CARELLA - CANTU' 4) B maschile 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PICOCO MATTIA 36,73 DE MARCHI 4) B maschile 2006 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

SOLARI 0'48''07 11 SOLARI C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

MURAT 0'48''20 18 MURAT C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

CARELLA - CANTU' 0'49''50 8 CARELLA - CANTU' C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

MINCIO 0'50''40 7 MINCIO C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

COZZI 0'50''80 6 COZZI C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

QUARTO 0'52''10 5 QUARTO C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

PROCIDA 0'53''54 4 PROCIDA C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

DE MARCHI 0'56''43 3 DE MARCHI C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

CARDELLINO 0'57''40 2 CARDELLINO C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

SANT'ABBONDIO 0'59''90 1 SANT'ABBONDIO C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

ARIOLI 1'00''85 ARIOLI C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

BACONE 1'06''50 BACONE C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

SUZZANI 1'06''90 SUZZANI C+B F+M 4X33 SL/DO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

MINCIO 1'59''93 11 MINCIO B F+M 2X33 SL

SUZZANI 2'00''90 9 SUZZANI B F+M 2X33 SL

BACONE 2'05''90 16 BACONE B F+M 2X33 SL

CARDELLINO 2'07''50 7 CARDELLINO B F+M 2X33 SL

PROCIDA 2'07''90 6 PROCIDA B F+M 2X33 SL

COZZI 2'09''59 5 COZZI B F+M 2X33 SL

QUARTO 2'09''70 4 QUARTO B F+M 2X33 SL

MURAT 2'12''20 3 MURAT B F+M 2X33 SL

CARELLA - CANTU' 2'20''30 2 CARELLA - CANTU' B F+M 2X33 SL

DE MARCHI 2'28''10 1 DE MARCHI B F+M 2X33 SL

ARIOLI 2'29''60 ARIOLI B F+M 2X33 SL

SOLARI 2'35''40 SOLARI B F+M 2X33 SL

SAINI 2'43''10 SAINI B F+M 2X33 SL

SANT'ABBONDIO 2'47''62 SANT'ABBONDIO B F+M 2X33 SL



Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

CARNEVALE LAURA 21,47 11 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

BURZI GIORGIA 25,00 9 COZZI 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

BESADA VALENTINA 25,48 8 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

BLASI SERENA 25,67 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

SUMMA GIORGIA 25,84 22 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2005 a) 33 DELFINO

GRAZIOLI VIOLA 25,87 6 MINCIO 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

VENDRAMIN GIORGIA 25,91 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

GANDINI LUCREZIA 26,80 4 QUARTO 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

VIGEVANI FRANCESCA 26,94 9 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2005 a) 33 DELFINO

RICCIARELLI MICOL 27,02 3 PROCIDA 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

VERGA CAMILLA 27,40 8 SUZZANI 5) A femmine 2005 a) 33 DELFINO

RUSSO YVONNE 28,21 2 COZZI 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

FLORIO GIULIA 29,94 7 MINCIO 5) A femmine 2005 a) 33 DELFINO

DI CLEMENTE ALICE 30,00 6 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2005 a) 33 DELFINO

GRAVILLA NICOLE 31,22 1 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 21,84 11 MURAT 6) A maschile 2003 a) 33 DELFINO

GARBIN JACOPO 23,75 22 MINCIO 6) A maschile 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

BRUNETTI MATTEO 24,30 9 SOLARI 6) A maschile 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

FEDRIGA LORENZO 24,31 9 DE MARCHI 6) A maschile 2003 a) 33 DELFINO

PEREGO DI CRENNAGO GIOVANNI 26,35 8 COZZI 6) A maschile 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

MOSSINI THOMAS 26,36 8 SAINI 6) A maschile 2003 a) 33 DELFINO

MABINI MATTEO 28,02 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 6) A maschile 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

RANDAZZO EDOARDO 29,00 6 COZZI 6) A maschile 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

BISCARO PIETRO 29,03 5 SAINI 6) A maschile 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

OMODEI MASSIMO 31,28 4 ARIOLI 6) A maschile 2004 a) 33 DELFINO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

CARNEVALE LAURA 22,69 11 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

MORANDI FRANCESCA 26,32 9 MINCIO 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

GARCIA DOMINGO RAQUEL 26,49 8 BACONE 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

MARCHESE FEDERICA 26,63 7 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

BOTTINO MARTA 27,09 6 BACONE 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

MONTI EMMA 27,44 5 MINCIO 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

ZULIANI ALICE 28,00 4 BACONE 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

RUSSO YVONNE 28,12 3 COZZI 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

DI MAIO GIORGIA 28,16 2 PROCIDA 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

VIGEVANI FRANCESCA 28,31 11 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

BRATU SOPHIE 28,70 1 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

CASTELLUZZO FRANCESCA 28,86 9 PROCIDA 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

CATEGORIA  A



SANDJEKEDDINE SOFIA 29,25 8 COZZI 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

CHIANG ALICE 29,84 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

FALCONE GAIA 30,75 6 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

ARIENTI REBECCA 31,40 5 SUZZANI 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

ANTONINI ANGELICA 31,63 4 BACONE 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

RUINABEATRICE 31,72 3 COZZI 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

DE LUCA SOFIA 33,04 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

RUBINO MARGHERITA 33,22 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

SCIANDRA AURELIA 33,28 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

TARANTOLA GIULIA 33,35 1 MURAT 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

SARTORIO GIULIA 33,47 SAINI 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

GHELFI MATILDE 34,04 SAINI 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

TROVATO CECILIA 34,15 SAINI 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

BOVARINI SOFIA 35,00 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2005 b) 33 DORSO

PENNATI SARA 35,66 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

TIAMZON KATE 36,28 DE MARCHI 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

MARTINO ARIANNA 36,40 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 b) 33 DORSO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

SCOCCIA CLAUDIO 25,25 11 DE MARCHI 6) A maschile 2003 b) 33 DORSO

BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 25,41 9 MURAT 6) A maschile 2003 b) 33 DORSO

GARBIN JACOPO 25,62 11 MINCIO 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

VIGILANTE LORENZO 25,97 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 6) A maschile 2003 b) 33 DORSO

BARTESAGHI ANDREA 26,46 9 MURAT 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

TRAPANI LEONARDO 27,02 7 MINCIO 6) A maschile 2003 b) 33 DORSO

RANDAZZO EDOARDO 27,12 8 COZZI 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

PASTORE VITTORIO 27,54 7 SOLARI 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

BIANCHI EDOARDO 27,65 6 DE MARCHI 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

ROSSIGNOLI EDOARDO 27,76 5 PROCIDA 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

OMODEI MASSIMO 28,38 4 ARIOLI 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

BRUNETTI MATTEO 28,87 3 SOLARI 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

POLLEGGIONI GIACOMO 29,97 2 CARDELLINO 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

INCUTTI LEONARDO 30,07 1 SOLARI 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

BENAZZI MOAAD 30,33 6 SANT'ABBONDIO 6) A maschile 2003 b) 33 DORSO

VILLA TOMMASO 34,84 QUARTO 6) A maschile 2004 b) 33 DORSO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

BLASI SERENA 28,11 22 CARELLA - CANTU' 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

TOSCA SOFIA 30,25 9 SAINI 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

MORANDI FRANCESCA 30,53 8 MINCIO 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

RICCIARELLI MICOL 30,56 7 PROCIDA 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

POZZI CHIARA 30,85 6 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

SANDJAKKEDINE SOFIA 31,50 11 COZZI 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

GUSELLA GIORGIA 31,66 9 MINCIO 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

PAOLINI CHIARA 31,78 5 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

SIMINO ALICE 32,40 4 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

LABERINTO LEYLA 32,53 3 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

ORSI FRANCESCA 32,63 2 SAINI 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 



BELLANI MARTA 33,25 1 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

TARANTOLA GIULIA 33,25 8 MURAT 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

GUAITA SILVIA 33,99 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

MAFFONI ALICE 34,16 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

BRANCA EMMA 34,18 6 MINCIO 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

DE SIMONE SOFIA 34,32 5 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

GANDINI COSTANZA 34,59 4 QUARTO 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

VERGA CAMILLA 34,66 SUZZANI 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

BUO' SOFIA 34,95 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

BOVARINI SOFIA 35,06 3 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

RUBINO MARGHERITA 35,21 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

GHELFI MATILDE 35,63 SAINI 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

DE GRAZIA CATERINA 35,88 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

BARBIERI MARTINA 36,37 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

RAVIZZA MARTA 36,38 2 SAINI 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

CARROZZA PANCARI ANNA 36,60 1 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

SARTORIO GIULIA 37,09 SAINI 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

TROVATO CECILIA 38,31 SAINI 5) A femmine 2004 c) 33 RANA 

LONGONI ANNA 38,60 BACONE 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

SAMPIETRO BEATRICE 39,06 BACONE 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

BONFITTO GIADA 39,19 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

ROCCHETTA GIULIA 45,96 SAINI 5) A femmine 2005 c) 33 RANA 

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

NUMERATO OLMO 25,62 22 SUZZANI 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

TENCALLA AMEDEO 26,84 18 CARDELLINO 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

DI MONACO EDOARDO 26,87 22 QUARTO 6) A maschile 2004 c) 33 RANA 

CAFFULLI ALESSANDRO 27,04 8 PROCIDA 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

TASSINI KIM 27,75 7 COZZI 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

ROSSIGNOLI EDOARDO 28,03 18 PROCIDA 6) A maschile 2004 c) 33 RANA 

FEDRIGA LORENZO 28,81 12 DE MARCHI 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

MOSSINI THOMAS 28,88 5 SAINI 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

BARTESAGHI ANDREA 30,37 8 MURAT 6) A maschile 2004 c) 33 RANA 

BIANCHI EDOARDO 31,79 7 DE MARCHI 6) A maschile 2004 c) 33 RANA 

BICCHIERRI MATTIA 32,38 6 DE MARCHI 6) A maschile 2004 c) 33 RANA 

SAIBENE EMANUELE 34,12 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 6) A maschile 2004 c) 33 RANA 

ABBRUZZESE LUCA 34,13 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 6) A maschile 2004 c) 33 RANA 

ORLANDO NICCOLO' 34,65 4 CARDELLINO 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

ANNOVI ALESSANDRO 35,69 3 SUZZANI 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

MOSCATIELLO WALTER 36,26 3 COZZI 6) A maschile 2004 c) 33 RANA 

LAGRAVINESE LUCA 37,43 2 SAINI 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

ACQUAVIVA SAMUELE DANTE 38,21 1 ARIOLI 6) A maschile 2003 c) 33 RANA 

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

GAETA ALLEGRA 21,50 11 BACONE 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GANDINI LUCREZIA 21,85 9 QUARTO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MARCHESE FEDERICA 21,85 9 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BESADA VALENTINA 22,00 8 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO



ORSI FRANCESCA 22,09 14 SAINI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BURZI GIORGIA 22,34 12 COZZI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VENDRAMIN GIORGIA 23,07 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PEDRANA LUDOVICA 23,44 4 COZZI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CHIANG ALICE 23,68 11 CARELLA - CANTU' 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

COSENTINO FRANCISCA 23,75 6 BACONE 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DI MAIO GIORGIA 23,79 2 PROCIDA 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SUMMA GIORGIA 23,94 9 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PAOLINI CHIARA 24,25 1 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VETRI CLARA GIULIA 24,47 BACONE 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BRATU SOPHIE 24,56 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RICCIARELLI NICOLE 24,72 PROCIDA 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DE GRAZIA CATERINA 24,82 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DE LUCA SOFIA 24,84 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

LABERINTO LEYLA 24,94 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MAFFONI ALICE 25,31 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GENTILI SARA 25,44 7 BACONE 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VERGA CAMILLA 25,54 SUZZANI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ARIENTI REBECCA 25,97 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CASTELLUZZO FRANCESCA 26,06 6 PROCIDA 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GRAZIANO GIOVANNA 26,15 CARELLA - CANTU' 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BOUISSET MARGOT CAMILLE 26,66 5 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BUO' SOFIA 26,72 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GRAVILA NICOLE 26,82 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RICCI MIA 26,85 BACONE 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TARANTOLA GIULIA 26,91 4 MURAT 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ARDU ALICE 26,94 BACONE 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DI CLEMENTE ALICE 26,94 3 SAINI 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BOTTIANI MARTA 27,06 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BENASSI SARA 27,69 2 QUARTO 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SCIANDRA AURELIA FEDERICA 27,95 CARDELLINO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

IAMELE MARIA VITTORIA 28,00 1 SUZZANI 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PERRINO MADDALENA 28,32 ARIOLI 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GANDINI COSTANZA 28,47 QUARTO 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DE SIMONE SOFIA 29,40 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GUAITA SILVIA 29,84 CARELLA - CANTU' 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MARTINO ARIANNA 29,95 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TIAMZON KATE 29,97 DE MARCHI 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BARBIERI MARTINA 30,06 SANT'ABBONDIO 5) A femmine 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CARROZZA PANCARI ANNA 30,22 SOLARI 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

COMINOTTO ANNA LUCIA 32,94 BACONE 5) A femmine 2005 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 20,53 22 MURAT 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DI MONACO EDOARDO 21,37 11 QUARTO 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VIGILANTE LORENZO 21,38 9 SANT'ABBONDIO 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

NUMERATO OLMO 21,60 8 SUZZANI 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CAFFULLI ALESSANDRO 21,72 7 PROCIDA 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BARTESAGHI ANDREA 21,78 9 MURAT 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SCOCCIA CLAUDIO 22,25 6 DE MARCHI 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO



TASSINI KIM 22,28 5 COZZI 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MOSSINI THOMAS 22,75 4 SAINI 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TENCALLA AMEDEO 23,10 3 CARDELLINO 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VETTORE ANDREA 23,13 8 SAINI 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PEREGO DI CRENNAGO GIOVANNI 23,50 7 COZZI 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PASTORE VITTORIO 23,72 6 SOLARI 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SOMMARIVA LUCIANO 23,87 2 CARDELLINO 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RONCHIN DANIELE 23,89 1 ARIOLI 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CANTAFIO DANIELE 24,31 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ANNOVI ALESSANDRO 24,47 SUZZANI 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SANTORO GABRIELE 24,84 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SAIBENE EMANUELE 25,25 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MABINI MATTEO 25,36 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BICCHIERRI MATTIA 25,37 1 DE MARCHI 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

INCUTTI LEONARDO 25,56 SOLARI 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SARMIENTO MUNOZ ROBERTO 25,72 SAINI 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ABBRUZZESE LUCA 27,72 CARELLA - CANTU' 6) A maschile 2004 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BENAZZI MOAAD 28,00 SANT'ABBONDIO 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

STRINA FRANCESCO 29,86 CARDELLINO 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ORLANDO NICOLO' 33,21 CARDELLINO 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

LAGRAVINESE LUCA 33,79 SAINI 6) A maschile 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

ARIOLI 0'41''72 11 ARIOLI A F+M 2X33 SL

SANT'ABBONDIO 0'45''03 9 SANT'ABBONDIO A F+M 2X33 SL

SOLARI 0'45''16 16 SOLARI A F+M 2X33 SL

MINCIO 0'45''31 7 MINCIO A F+M 2X33 SL

COZZI 0'46''43 6 COZZI A F+M 2X33 SL

DE MARCHI 0'46''47 5 DE MARCHI A F+M 2X33 SL

PROCIDA 0'46''96 4 PROCIDA A F+M 2X33 SL

SUZZANI 0'47''03 3 SUZZANI A F+M 2X33 SL

MURAT 0'47''72 2 MURAT A F+M 2X33 SL

CARELLA - CANTU' 0'49''34 1 CARELLA - CANTU' A F+M 2X33 SL

SAINI 0'50''34 SAINI A F+M 2X33 SL

BACONE 0'51''35 BACONE A F+M 2X33 SL

CARDELLINO 0'51''59 CARDELLINO A F+M 2X33 SL

QUARTO 0'56''87 QUARTO A F+M 2X33 SL

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

PROCIDA 1'27''34 11 PROCIDA A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

ARIOLI 1'27''65 9 ARIOLI A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

BACONE 1'32''65 8 BACONE A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

QUARTO 1'33''03 7 QUARTO A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

MINCIO 1'34''19 6 MINCIO A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

COZZI 1'37''25 5 COZZI A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO



SUZZANI 1'38''00 4 SUZZANI A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

SANT'ABBONDIO 1'42''62 FG SANT'ABBONDIO A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

CARDELLINO 1'42''71 3 CARDELLINO A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

SOLARI 1'43''31 2 SOLARI A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

MURAT 1'45''97 1 MURAT A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

DE MARCHI 1'49''35 DE MARCHI A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO

CARELLA - CANTU' 1'50''39 CARELLA - CANTU' A+R F+M 4X33 SL/DO



Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

COLOMBO GIOVANNA 21,72 11 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

COATTO CAMILLA 22,44 9 COZZI 7) R femmine 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

PEPE FRANCESCA 22,69 11 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

AMBROSINI VERA 23,10 8 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

MENCONI ANNA 23,13 9 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

BORGO ELISA 23,18 8 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

LOCATELLI LUCREZIA 23,50 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

POGGI FABIANA 23,81 6 BACONE 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

KIRYANOVA ARINA 24,10 10 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

KOSTKA ANDREINA 24,40 7 COZZI 7) R femmine 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

FLORIO LISA 24,54 4 MINCIO 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

MOLIN MARTA 24,81 3 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

MAGGIONI ALICE 25,41 6 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

VAGHI MONICA 25,59 11 MINCIO 7) R femmine 2003 a) 33 DELFINO

LUCIANI SILVIA 25,92 4 DE MARCHI 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

FIORIO VALENTINA 26,16 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 7) R femmine 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

DELLA PORTA GIULIA 26,60 1 SOLARI 7) R femmine 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

SPADAFORA FRANCESCA 26,69 9 MURAT 7) R femmine 2003 a) 33 DELFINO

GRASSO MORENA 28,15 8 CARDELLINO 7) R femmine 2003 a) 33 DELFINO

LANDIG CLAIRANCE 28,37 7 CARDELLINO 7) R femmine 2003 a) 33 DELFINO

TATTO LARA 28,38 6 MURAT 7) R femmine 2003 a) 33 DELFINO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

TROISE LORENZO 20,16 22 CARDELLINO 8) R maschile 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

MENCONI FABIO 20,25 11 PROCIDA 8) R maschile 2000 a) 33 DELFINO

COATTO FRANCESCO 20,53 9 COZZI 8) R maschile 2000 a) 33 DELFINO

ABBO NICOLA ALFREDO 21,22 9 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

BERTOLDI VITO 21,38 8 COZZI 8) R maschile 2000 a) 33 DELFINO

CASOLA MATTEO 21,68 11 BACONE 8) R maschile 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

CALDERONE FRANCESCO 22,00 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 8) R maschile 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

IGNATIUK BOGDAN 22,19 9 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

AGNOLETTO MATTIA 22,37 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

UDERZO MARCO 22,65 7 BACONE 8) R maschile 2000 a) 33 DELFINO

BARTOLINI TOMMASO 22,87 7 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

GRASSI ANDREA 22,99 7 MURAT 8) R maschile 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

ROBLES WALTER 23,63 6 BACONE 8) R maschile 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

MILIANTI NICOLO' 24,11 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 8) R maschile 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

BORRONI EDOARDO 24,37 5 MURAT 8) R maschile 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

SBERTOLI SIMONE 24,53 4 CARDELLINO 8) R maschile 2002 a) 33 DELFINO

TREMOLADA DANIEL 28,25 5 BACONE 8) R maschile 2001 a) 33 DELFINO

ASCOLI STEFANO 30,62 4 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 DELFINO

CATEGORIA R



Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

MANZO ALESSANDRA 21,65 22 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 b) 33 DORSO

SOMIGLIANA LEA 23,90 9 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 b) 33 DORSO

ASINAS CHARLOTTE 23,96 22 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2002 b) 33 DORSO

COLOMBO GIOVANNA 24,75 8 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 b) 33 DORSO

CRAIG VIOLA MONICA MARGHERITA 25,16 9 SOLARI 7) R femmine 2002 b) 33 DORSO

KIRYANOVA ARINA 25,19 8 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 b) 33 DORSO

MENCONI ANNA 25,25 7 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2002 b) 33 DORSO

BORGO ELISA 25,93 6 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 b) 33 DORSO

MARCHETTI FRANCESCA 26,25 5 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2002 b) 33 DORSO

CIATTI VALENTINA 27,34 7 COZZI 7) R femmine 2001 b) 33 DORSO

BRESCIA MATILDE 27,62 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2002 b) 33 DORSO

ROMANONI ALICE 27,63 11 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2003 b) 33 DORSO

SFONDRINI ARIANNA 27,90 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2001 b) 33 DORSO

COCCHETTI CATERINA 27,90 9 SAINI 7) R femmine 2003 b) 33 DORSO

WINKLER VITTORIA 29,87 3 COZZI 7) R femmine 2002 b) 33 DORSO

GALATI TERESA 29,93 5 MURAT 7) R femmine 2001 b) 33 DORSO

SHKRELI BRISIDA 30,66 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2003 b) 33 DORSO

DEL MASTRO MARTA 31,49 4 SAINI 7) R femmine 2001 b) 33 DORSO

CENTORBI CHIARA 35,81 7 SAINI 7) R femmine 2003 b) 33 DORSO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

MENCONI FABIO 21,62 11 PROCIDA 8) R maschile 2000 b) 33 DORSO

GAFFURI LODOVICO 22,00 22 MINCIO 8) R maschile 2001 b) 33 DORSO

TROISE LORENZO 22,50 11 CARDELLINO 8) R maschile 2002 b) 33 DORSO

FIORA EUGENIO 22,72 9 COZZI 8) R maschile 2002 b) 33 DORSO

TRAPANI LORENZO 24,21 9 MINCIO 8) R maschile 2001 b) 33 DORSO

TUCCI RICCARDO 24,65 8 SUZZANI 8) R maschile 2001 b) 33 DORSO

CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO MARIA 25,10 7 QUARTO 8) R maschile 2001 b) 33 DORSO

MASANTE ALESSANDRO 25,21 9 MINCIO 8) R maschile 2000 b) 33 DORSO

GENOVESE ALESSANDRO 25,37 6 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2001 b) 33 DORSO

ABBATE LORENZO 25,50 8 DE MARCHI 8) R maschile 2002 b) 33 DORSO

GALBARINI GIACOMO 25,70 7 PROCIDA 8) R maschile 2002 b) 33 DORSO

MALAVOLTA ENRICO 25,84 5 PROCIDA 8) R maschile 2001 b) 33 DORSO

DE MICCO NICOLAS 25,99 6 COZZI 8) R maschile 2002 b) 33 DORSO

BORRONI EDOARDO 26,03 5 MURAT 8) R maschile 2002 b) 33 DORSO

FARINA GIANLUCA 26,47 4 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 b) 33 DORSO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

RONCAGALLE ELISA 22,56 11 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2001 c) 33 RANA 

MANZO ALESSANDRA 23,38 9 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 c) 33 RANA 

BARBARESCHI ALESSIA 24,88 11 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2002 c) 33 RANA 

SOMIGLIANA LEA 26,78 8 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 c) 33 RANA 

CRAIG VIOLA MONICA MARGHERITA 27,48 9 SOLARI 7) R femmine 2002 c) 33 RANA 



GUSELLA VERONICA 27,56 8 MINCIO 7) R femmine 2002 c) 33 RANA 

VISCONTI GIULIA 27,78 11 COZZI 7) R femmine 2003 c) 33 RANA 

CHECCHI IRENE 28,06 14 SOLARI 7) R femmine 2001 c) 33 RANA 

COATTO CAMILLA 28,07 6 COZZI 7) R femmine 2001 c) 33 RANA 

ROMANONI ALICE 28,19 9 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2003 c) 33 RANA 

DE MARINIS FRANCESCA 28,71 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2003 c) 33 RANA 

BODIO ALESSANDRA 28,85 7 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2003 c) 33 RANA 

FIORENTINO CHIARA 28,97 7 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 c) 33 RANA 

LEONARDI CHIARA 29,34 6 BACONE 7) R femmine 2002 c) 33 RANA 

OCCHIUZZI GIADA 29,72 5 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 c) 33 RANA 

IZZO GIORGIA 29,91 6 QUARTO 7) R femmine 2003 c) 33 RANA 

TUCCI DILETTA 31,35 4 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 c) 33 RANA 

RICCI EMMA 32,03 3 BACONE 7) R femmine 2002 c) 33 RANA 

TATTO LARA 32,04 5 MURAT 7) R femmine 2003 c) 33 RANA 

MERCURI NOEMI 33,20 4 SAINI 7) R femmine 2003 c) 33 RANA 

SPADAFORA FRANCESCA 33,78 3 MURAT 7) R femmine 2003 c) 33 RANA 

GALATI TERESA 35,25 5 MURAT 7) R femmine 2001 c) 33 RANA 

BELLO ASIA 38,59 2 CARDELLINO 7) R femmine 2003 c) 33 RANA 

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

BUTTAFAVA ANDREA 23,56 11 SUZZANI 8) R maschile 2001 c) 33 RANA 

BERTOLDI VITO 23,65 22 COZZI 8) R maschile 2000 c) 33 RANA 

DAL BON GIORDANO 24,16 11 BACONE 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

IGNATIUK BOGDAN 24,32 9 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 c) 33 RANA 

FRATICELLI PIETRO 25,03 9 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

GIULIETTI MATTEO 25,28 18 CARELLA - CANTU' 8) R maschile 2000 c) 33 RANA 

ROBLES CHRISJOHN WALTER 25,42 8 BACONE 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

GRASSI ANDREA 25,43 7 MURAT 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

GAFFURI LODOVICO 25,87 8 MINCIO 8) R maschile 2001 c) 33 RANA 

KLAI ANTONIO 27,03 6 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

LO MARTIRE FEDERICO 27,21 5 SUZZANI 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

FIORA EUGENIO 27,34 4 COZZI 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

DIAFERIO ANDREA 29,06 7 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 c) 33 RANA 

DOZIO PAOLO 29,53 3 MINCIO 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

GALBARINI GIACOMO 29,75 2 PROCIDA 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

SARTORI GABRIELE 29,81 1 QUARTO 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

PERUFFO ENRICO 30,43 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

CACCURI ELIO 31,41 6 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 c) 33 RANA 

DOLCINI MATTEO 32,32 MURAT 8) R maschile 2002 c) 33 RANA 

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

NORCEN GIULIA 20,00 11 QUARTO 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PEPE FRANCESCA 20,23 11 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

POGGI FABIANA 20,47 9 BACONE 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

LOCATELLI LUCREZIA 20,50 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

AMBROSINI VERA 21,12 9 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ASINAS CHARLOTTE 21,22 7 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GUSELLA VERONICA 21,28 6 MINCIO 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO



LUCIANI SILVIA 21,35 5 DE MARCHI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BARBARESCHI ALESSIA 21,49 4 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MARCHETTI FRANCESCA 21,53 3 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MAZZOLA FRANCESCA 21,63 8 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MAGGIONI ALICE 21,78 7 PROCIDA 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

VISCONTI GIULIA 22,22 11 COZZI 5) A femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

FONTANARAVA MATILDE 22,31 9 BACONE 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CIATTI VALENTINA 22,53 6 COZZI 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CHECCHI IRENE 22,56 5 SOLARI 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BRAMANTE CARLOTTA 22,60 4 BACONE 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DELLA PORTA GIULIA 22,94 2 SOLARI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

IZZO GIORGIA 23,00 8 QUARTO 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SFONDRINI ARIANNA 23,35 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

OCCHIUZZI GIADA 23,63 1 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

FIORENTINO CHIARA 23,99 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BECCALLI FRANCESCA 24,12 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GRASSO MORENA 24,20 6 CARDELLINO 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

FIORIO VALENTINA 24,22 2 SANT'ABBONDIO 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

LANDIG CLAIRANCE 24,50 5 CARDELLINO 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

OUIJER SARA 24,54 1 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RAMPONI GIULIA 24,75 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TUCCI DILETTA 24,97 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MERCURI NOEMI 25,03 6 SAINI 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TATTO LARA 25,18 2 MURAT 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GALATI TERESA 25,22 MURAT 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SPADAFORA FRANCESCA 25,25 1 MURAT 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SOLBIATI ALESSANDRA 25,31 BACONE 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MAGGI GIULIA 25,75 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SHKRELI BRISIDA 26,00 CARELLA - CANTU' 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

WINKLER VITTORIA 26,03 COZZI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RONCAGALLE ELISA 26,31 SUZZANI 7) R femmine 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SANGIORGI ELENA 26,74 ARIOLI 7) R femmine 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BELLO ASIA 27,62 CARDELLINO 7) R femmine 2003 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

COATTO FRANCESCO 17,75 11 COZZI 8) R maschile 2000 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

UDERZO MARCO 18,37 22 BACONE 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO MARIA 19,10 18 QUARTO 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BARTOLINI TOMMASO 19,13 16 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SPINOGLIO NICOLO' 19,25 11 BACONE 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

TUCCI RICCARDO 19,31 7 SUZZANI 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GIULIETTI MATTEO 19,34 9 CARELLA - CANTU' 8) R maschile 2000 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ABBO NICOLA ALFREDO 19,38 9 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

AGNOLETTO MATTIA 19,41 6 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DE MICCO NICOLAS 19,68 8 COZZI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BUTTAFAVA ANDREA 19,98 5 SUZZANI 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

FRATICELLI PIETRO 20,06 7 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CALDERONE FRANCESCO 20,22 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ABBATE LORENZO 20,29 5 DE MARCHI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RAPUZZI ANDREA 20,33 4 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO



GENOVESE ALESSANDRO 20,46 4 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DIAFERIO ANDREA 20,47 3 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BORRONI EDOARDO 20,66 6 MURAT 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

KLAI ANTONIO 20,69 2 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

MILIANTI NICCOLO' 20,72 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

AVALLONE ALESSANDRO 21,03 1 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

GRASSI ANDREA 21,18 MURAT 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

BIGATTI ALESSANDRO 21,28 1 QUARTO 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ASCOLI STEFANO 21,44 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SBERTOLI SIMONE 21,57 CARDELLINO 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

ZHOU RONGOU 22,25 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

LO MARTIRE FEDERICO 22,56 SUZZANI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

FARINA GIANLUCA 23,60 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

SARTORI GABRIELE 24,50 QUARTO 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

CACCURI ELIO 24,81 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2001 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

PERUFFO ENRICO 26,34 SANT'ABBONDIO 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

RUSSO GABRIELE 26,72 ARIOLI 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

DOLCINI MATTEO 28,31 MURAT 8) R maschile 2002 d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto

Sesso

Categoria Anno Gara

PROCIDA 0'38''23 11 PROCIDA A F+M 2X33 SL

CARELLA - CANTU' 0'39''69 9 CARELLA - CANTU' A F+M 2X33 SL

COZZI 0'39''81 8 COZZI A F+M 2X33 SL

SANT'ABBONDIO 0'39''93 FG SANT'ABBONDIO A F+M 2X33 SL

SUZZANI 0'41''25 7 SUZZANI A F+M 2X33 SL

DE MARCHI 0'41''96 6 DE MARCHI A F+M 2X33 SL

ARIOLI 0'42''63 5 ARIOLI A F+M 2X33 SL

MINCIO 0'43''56 4 MINCIO A F+M 2X33 SL

BACONE 0'43''59 3 BACONE A F+M 2X33 SL

SOLARI 0'44''80 2 SOLARI A F+M 2X33 SL

QUARTO 0'45''31 1 QUARTO A F+M 2X33 SL

CARDELLINO 0'46''53 CARDELLINO A F+M 2X33 SL

MURAT 0'46''65 MURAT A F+M 2X33 SL

SAINI 0'51''91 SAINI A F+M 2X33 SL



IMPIANTO CAT C-B CAT A CAT R

MINCIO 293 97 90

PROCIDA 187 71 189

COZZI 152 102 150

CARELLA - CANTU' 97 95 114

ARIOLI 43 89 165

MURAT 137 83 67

SOLARI 150 88 44

DE MARCHI 190 63 28

BACONE 84 46 129

QUARTO 134 52 60

SUZZANI 79 50 107

SANT'ABBONDIO 44 76 86

CARDELLINO 96 34 68

SAINI 57 62 30

246

236

206

198

149

306

297

287

282

281

259

TOTALE

480

447

404


